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Shayna Smith Faded Gold Zan 5022629 34.0 1

Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel 3221766 33.0 2

Evan Hall Gar Buffalo Blue 5069243 30.0 3

Gracie Hurley Dualin Sanjo Rey 5090411 26.0 4

Gillean Nixon KR Ima Electric 5353565 24.0 5

Hardie Jacobs - 11 Solanos Cat N Hat 5312164 24.0 5

Jessica O'Neal Chics Fluffed 5259751 17.0 7

Caitlyne Hamby TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz 5128968 16.0 8

Teghan Brooks Jac Smart 4921266 15.0 9

Madison Miller - 12 Cee Hickory Doc 4334475 14.0 10

Lizzy Flad Brudder Rey 5105005 0.0
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Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel 3221766 11.0 1

Evan Hall Gar Buffalo Blue 5069243 10.0 2

Gracie Hurley Dualin Sanjo Rey 5090411 9.0 3

Shayna Smith Faded Gold Zan 5022629 8.0 4

Teghan Brooks Jac Smart 4921266 7.0 5

Lizzy Flad Brudder Rey 5105005 6.0 6

Gillean Nixon KR Ima Electric 5353565 5.0 7

Madison Miller - 12 Cee Hickory Doc 4334475 4.0 8

Caitlyne Hamby TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz 5128968 3.0 9

Hardie Jacobs - 11 Solanos Cat N Hat 5312164 2.0 10

Jessica O'Neal Chics Fluffed 5259751 1.0 11

Number of Shows Included: 
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Evan Hall Gar Buffalo Blue 5069243 11.0 1

Gillean Nixon KR Ima Electric 5353565 10.0 2

Shayna Smith Faded Gold Zan 5022629 9.0 3

Caitlyne Hamby TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz 5128968 8.0 4

Hardie Jacobs - 11 Solanos Cat N Hat 5312164 7.0 5

Jessica O'Neal Chics Fluffed 5259751 6.0 6

Gracie Hurley Dualin Sanjo Rey 5090411 5.0 7

Madison Miller - 12 Cee Hickory Doc 4334475 4.0 8

Lizzy Flad Brudder Rey 5105005 3.0 9

Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel 3221766 2.0 10

Teghan Brooks Jac Smart 4921266 1.0 11

Number of Shows Included: 
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Lizzy Flad Brudder Rey 5105005 11.0 1

Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel 3221766 10.0 2

Gracie Hurley Dualin Sanjo Rey 5090411 9.0 3

Shayna Smith Faded Gold Zan 5022629 8.0 4

Hardie Jacobs - 11 Solanos Cat N Hat 5312164 7.0 5

Jessica O'Neal Chics Fluffed 5259751 6.0 6

Teghan Brooks Jac Smart 4921266 5.0 7

Caitlyne Hamby TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz 5128968 4.0 8

Evan Hall Gar Buffalo Blue 5069243 3.0 9

Gillean Nixon KR Ima Electric 5353565 2.0 10

Madison Miller - 12 Cee Hickory Doc 4334475 1.0 11

Number of Shows Included: 
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Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel 3221766 10.0 1

Shayna Smith Faded Gold Zan 5022629 9.0 2

Hardie Jacobs - 11 Solanos Cat N Hat 5312164 8.0 3

Gillean Nixon KR Ima Electric 5353565 7.0 4

Evan Hall Gar Buffalo Blue 5069243 6.0 5

Madison Miller - 12 Cee Hickory Doc 4334475 5.0 6

Jessica O'Neal Chics Fluffed 5259751 4.0 7

Gracie Hurley Dualin Sanjo Rey 5090411 3.0 8

Teghan Brooks Jac Smart 4921266 2.0 9

Caitlyne Hamby TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz 5128968 1.0 10

Lizzy Flad Brudder Rey 5105005 0.0
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